Keighley & District Table Tennis League Most Improved Player and Leaque Doubles Winners

SEASON
2021/22

2020/21
2019/20
2018/19
2017/18
2016/17
2015/16
2014/15
2013/14
2012/13
201112
2010/11
2009/10
2008/09
2007/08
2006/07
2005/06
2004/05
2003/04
2002/03
2001/02
2000/01
1999/00

MOST IMPROVED PLAYER

LEAGUE DOUBLES WINNERS

Alfie Mawson

No Competition
Trevor Wilson
Josh Poulsen

Not Awarded
Nathan Ward
Jonny Fisher
Oliver Bryant
Gareth Farrah
Adam Waddingham
James Waddingham
Adam McKay

Not Awarded

Not Awarded

Not Awarded
Patrick Maclntosh
James Marshall
Andy Bray

Stuart Myers

Nick Emblem
Paul Griffin
Jordan Ross

Paul Beck

Gannets A

No Competition

Haworth Sparrowhawks A
Nomads Crossflatts D
Tofs Dam-ok C

Fastbats C

Tofs Grumpies C

Haworth Sparrowhawks L
Grumpies A

St Wilfs A



