Keighley & District Table Tennis League Most Improved Player and League Doubles Winners

SEASON	MOST IMPROVED PLAYER	LEAGUE DOUBLES WINNERS
2021/22	Alfie Mawson	Gannets A
2020/21	No Competition	No Competition
2019/20	Trevor Wilson	Haworth Sparrowhawks A
2018/19	Josh Poulsen	Nomads Crossflatts D
2017/18	Not Awarded	Tofs Dam-ok C
2016/17	Nathan Ward	Fastbats C
2015/16	Jonny Fisher	Tofs Grumpies C
2014/15	Oliver Bryant	Haworth Sparrowhawks L
2013/14	Gareth Farrah	Grumpies A
2012/13	Adam Waddingham	St Wilfs A
2011/12	James Waddingham	
2010/11	Adam McKay	
2009/10	Not Awarded	
2008/09	Not Awarded	
2007/08	Not Awarded	
2006/07	Patrick MacIntosh	
2005/06	James Marshall	
2004/05	Andy Bray	
2003/04	Stuart Myers	
2002/03	Nick Emblem	
2001/02	Paul Griffin	
2000/01	Jordan Ross	
1999/00	Paul Beck	